
SPRING 2019

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

AMC Sun, March 24 10:00 PM Into the Badlands

HIST Mon, March 25 8:00 PM Jesus: His Life

HIST Mon, March 25 10:00 PM Knightfall

CBS Wed, March 27 9:00 PM Million Dollar Mile

CW Wed, March 27 9:00 PM Jane the Virgin

SyFy Wed, March 27 10:00 PM Happy!

FX Wed, March 27 10:00 PM What We Do in the Shadows

NBC Thu, March 28 9:30 PM Abby's

HBO Sun, March 31 10:00 PM Barry

HBO Sun, March 31 10:30 PM Veep

PBS Sun, March 31 8:00 PM Call The Midwife

PBS Sun, March 31 9:00 PM Mrs. Wilson

CW Mon, April 01 8:00 PM Legends of Tomorrow returns

CW Thu, April 04 9:00 PM In The Dark

FREE Thu, April 04 8:00 PM Cloak & Dagger

SUND Thu, April 04 9:00 PM Unspeakable

MAX Fri, April 05 10:00 PM Warrior

BBCA Sun, April 07 8:00 PM Killing Eve

AMC BBCA Sun, April 07 9:00 PM Discovery of Witches

SHOW Sun, April 07 10:00 PM The Chi

PBS Sun, April 07 10:00 PM Unforgotten

FREE Tue, April 09 8:00 PM Bold Type

FX Tue, April 09 10:00 PM Fosse/Verdon

CBS Tue, April 09 9:00 PM Code, The (special preview)

HBO Sun, April 14 9:00 PM Game of Thrones

PBS Sun, April 14 9:00 PM Les Misérables

CBS Mon, April 15 9:00 PM Code, The (regular night)

ABC Tue, April 16 9:30 PM Bless This Mess

CBS Thu, April 18 8:30 PM Life in Pieces

CBS Thu, April 18 9:30 PM Life in Pieces

AMC Sat, April 27 8:00 PM The Son

CBS Sun, April 28 8:00 PM Red Line

CW Tue, April 30 9:00 PM 100

SUND Wed, May 01 11:00 PM Name of the Rose

CW Thu, May 02 8:00 PM iZombie

HALL Sun, May 05 8:00 PM Good Witch

STARZ Sun, May 05 8:00 PM Spanish Princess

CBS Wed, May 22 8:00 PM Amazing Race

NBC Tue, May 28 8:00 PM America’s Got Talent

NBC Wed, May 29 8:00 PM American Ninja Warrior 

HBO Fri, May 31 Deadwood 2 hour wrap-up

BBCA Sun, June 02 8:00 PM Luther

ABC Mon, June 17 10:00 PM Grand Hotel

PARA Wed, June 19 10:00 PM Yellowstone

PBS Sun, July 14 Grantchester


